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Marib
Ns’qm
Qataban
Saba’
Sumhuram
Swn
Sirwah
Timna‘
Zafar

Sumero-acadio

Alalah

p. 29, 32, 34, 125, 171,

172

CEEEEEREEELEREEREERE:

187

. 181, 184, 186-190

185

. 181, 182, 189
. 183, 188, 190

187

. 181, 186, 188, 190

188
188
190

. 181, 183-190
. 181-183, 186-190

184
185
187

. 183, 187, 188

185

. 158,177,178, 219

Aula Orientalis 28 (2010) 303-312 (ISSN: 0212-5730)

312

Amurru

Assur
Babilonia
Barsipa
Bismaya / Adab
Elam

Eridu
Hursagkalama
Isin

Kalhu (Nimrud)
Karkara
Kisurra

Kis

Larsa

Mari

Ninive
Nippur

Sippar

Tell Atchana
Tuplia§

Ur

Uruk

Ugaritico

Ugarit

ST TTU TS T ST TS TS TTT TS TSSO

.209

.14

.9-11, 17,18
. 16,17, 18

6
9
9

.17

9

.14
. 10
.10
17,18
.5,9,10
.219

14

.10, 11
.5,6
. 175

9

. 168
.9,10, 175,178

. 159, 175, 209, 219



